
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

03 July 2017 449.00 13.1100 1190.62 4.9440 4.9440 4.9440

04 July 2017 451.75 13.1950 1190.62 5.0065 4.9753 0.0313

05 July 2017 442.25 13.2875 1190.62 4.9356 4.9620 -0.0133

06 July 2017 446.00 13.4050 1190.62 5.0215 4.9769 0.0149

07 July 2017 427.75 13.4800 1190.62 4.8429 4.9501 -0.0268

10 July 2017 433.25 13.3100 1190.62 4.8433 4.9323 -0.0178

11 July 2017 433.50 13.5775 1190.62 4.9435 4.9339 0.0016

12 July 2017 437.25 13.4500 1190.62 4.9395 4.9346 0.0007

13 July 2017 443.25 13.4775 1190.62 5.0175 4.9438 0.0092

14 July 2017 447.75 13.1700 1190.62 4.9528 4.9447 0.0009

17 July 2017 448.50 13.0025 1190.62 4.8980 4.9405 -0.0042

18 July 2017 446.25 12.9400 1190.62 4.8500 4.9329 -0.0076

19 July 2017 456.00 12.9500 1190.62 4.9598 4.9350 0.0021

20 July 2017 463.50 12.9600 1190.62 5.0453 4.9429 0.0079

21 July 2017 452.75 12.9875 1190.62 4.9387 4.9426 -0.0003

24 July 2017 451.50 12.9500 1190.62 4.9108 4.9406 -0.0020

25 July 2017 461.75 12.9950 1190.62 5.0398 4.9464 0.0058

26 July 2017 470.25 13.0700 1190.62 5.1622 4.9584 0.0120

27 July 2017 475.25 12.9100 1190.62 5.1532 4.9687 0.0103

28 July 2017 485.00 13.0325 1190.62 5.3088 4.9857 0.0428

31 July 2017 489.00 13.0700 1190.62 5.3680 5.0039 0.0182
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